UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2021 LAKENATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: December 2, 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ESEET RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFL OW POWER SPILL  HATCHERY C.FS.
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH (1)
7,904

1 122.44 7.539 -365 365 0 14 496 39 0
2 122.32 7.485 -54 503 0 13 478 39 0
3 122.22 7.440 -45 514 0 13 461 63 0
4 122.25 7.454 +14 603 0 13 449 134 0
5 122.73 7.670 +216 711 0 12 455 134 1
6 122.69 7.652 -18 594 0 10 458 134 1
7 122.67 7.643 -9 593 0 10 460 128 0
8 122.62 7.620 -23 590 0 10 457 134 1
9 123.03 7.805 +185 698 0 10 461 134 0
10 123.20 7.885 +80 649 0 10 465 134 0
11 123.13 7.852 -33 587 0 10 460 134 0
12 123.27 7.918 +66 624 0 10 446 134 1
13 122.69 7.652 -266 457 0 10 446 134 1
14 122.13 7.400 -252 453 0 10 435 134 1
15 122.48 7.557 +157 650 0 10 426 134 1
16 122.52 7.575 +18 587 0 10 433 134 1
17 122.67 7.643 +68 615 0 10 436 134 1
18 122.94 7.764 +121 643 0 10 438 134 0
19 122.87 7.733 -31 573 0 10 444 134 1
20 122.81 7.706 -27 574 0 10 443 134 1
21 122.72 7.665 -41 568 0 10 444 134 1
22 122.73 7.670 +5 591 0 10 443 134 1
23 122.63 7.625 -45 560 0 10 438 134 1
24 122.74 7.674 +49 606 0 10 436 134 1
25 122.80 7.701 +27 595 0 10 436 134 1
26 122.82 7.710 +9 587 0 10 437 134 1
27 122.70 7.656 -54 553 0 10 435 134 1
28 122.56 7.593 -63 555 0 10 442 134 1
29 122.00 7.341 -252 447 0 10 429 134 1
30 121.91 7.303 -38 547 0 10 421 134 1
TOTALS -601 17,192 0 315 13,408 3,753 21
ACRE-FEET -601 34,100 0 625 26,595 7,444 42

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY
RELEASES (ACRE-FEET) RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 625  FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL 0 TOTAL 34,664
SPILL 26,595  HATCHERY 7,444



